A
c
c
e
s
s
o
ri

Working temperature:
From -40°C to +350°C        From -40°F to +662°F
VALORI NOMINALI - GUAINE DI PROTEZIONE IN FIBRA DI VETRO SILICONATE
NOMINAL VALUES - PROTECTION’S SHEATHS IN GLASS-FIBER WITH SILICONE’S COVERING
Codice articolo
Code article
Ø Interno
Ø Internal
(mm)
Spessore silicone (Min.)
Thickness silicone mm. (Min.)
(mm)
Lunghezza rotoli
Length of rolls
(m)
GFVS12 12 1 15
GFVS15 15 1 15
GFVS20 20 1 15
GFVS25 25 1 15
GFVS30 30 1 15
GFVS38 38 1 15
GFVS40 40 1 15
GFVS45 45 1 15
GFVS50 50 1 15
GFVS60 60 1 15
GFVS65 65 1 15